
2018-192016 MIAC Men's Outdoor Track and Field Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

APRIL

Sat., Apr. 02 AUG, BU, CAR, HU, MAC, SJU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Invitational

  CON Souix Falls, S.D.   Vance Butler Invitational

  SMU Winona, Minn.   Saint Mary's Invitational

Sat., Apr. 09 CON, GAC, HU, SJU Collegeville, Minn.   Saint John's Invitational

  CAR, SMU, STO LaCrosse, Wis.   Ashton May Invitational

Sun., Apr. 10 CON, GAC, HU, SJU Collegeville, Minn.   Saint John's Invitational

Thu., Apr. 14 CAR, MAC, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Tom Cat Twilight

Sat., Apr. 16 AUG, CAR, HU, MAC, SJU, STO St. Paul, Minn.   Concordia Holst Invitational

  BU Wheaton, Ill.   Don Church Twilight

  CON, GAC, SMU St. Peter, Minn.   Gustavus Invitational

Thu., Apr. 21 CAR, SMU, STO LaCrosse, Wis.   Phil Esten Challenge

Fri., Apr. 22 CON Fargo, ND   Team Nodak Decathlon

  CAR, SMU, STO LaCrosse, Wis.   Phil Esten Challenge

Sat., Apr. 23 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.
(CAR)

  Carleton Relays

  CON Fargo, ND   Team Nodak Decathlon

  CON Fargo, ND   Lyle Hokanson Classic

Tue., Apr. 26 CON, HU Moorhead, Minn.   Cobber Twilight

Thu., Apr. 28 BU, CAR, HU, MAC, SJU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Macalester College Bolstorff
Twilight

Fri., Apr. 29 BU, CAR, CON, GAC, SJU, STO, UST Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

Sat., Apr. 30 AUG, CAR, SMU, STO Winona, Minn.   Saint Mary's Open

  BU, CAR, CON, GAC, SJU, STO, UST Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  CON Jamestown, N.D.   Al Cassell Relay

  GAC St. Peter, Minn.   Drake Alternative

 

MAY

Tue., May. 03 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.
(STO)

  Rolex Classic

Wed., May. 04 GAC Mankato, Minn.   MSU Twilight Meet

  SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Concordia Twilight

Thu., May. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Northfield, Minn.
(CAR)

  MIAC Decathalon

Fri., May. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Northfield, Minn.
(CAR)

  MIAC Decathalon

  AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Meet of the Unsaintly



Sat., May. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Meet of the Unsaintly

  CON Moorhead, Minn.
(MSU)

  Ron Masanz Meet

  SJU, STO, UST Collegeville, Minn.   Meet of the Saints

Fri., May. 13 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Collegeville, Minn.   MIAC Conference
Championships

Sat., May. 14 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Collegeville, Minn.   MIAC Conference
Championships

Tue., May. 17 CON     North Central Decathlon

Wed., May. 18 CON     North Central Decathlon

Thu., May. 19 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU, STO,
UST

LaCrosse, Wis.   LaCrosse Last Chance
Qualifier
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